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AOADE RS A oW

Carrera Oficial Fase B | Copa de Espafna de Montana - Grupo CM

Concursante
Escuderia Urbasa
Gaitero Competiciéon
Martinez Sport Club
A. D. C. Sport
A. D. C. Sport
Escuderia Urbasa
C.D.E. Clasicos Alcala
Mufioz Racing Club
C. D. Adal Sport
C. D. Adal Sport
Local Sport

Escuderia Sierra Morena

AL E RS A

Piloto
Pedro Roca
Oscar Palacio
Ifigo Martinez
Pantxo Egdzkue
Aritz Egozcue
José Antonio Varela
José A. Romero
Rubén Nogueiras
Juan Antonio Castillo
Juan Carlos Samperio
Vicente Gonzalez

Antonio de los Rios

Vehiculo
Gitger  S2
.= 05Evo
=27 05Evo
JEFEE GTR
: -cor S2
Ser S2
SRS EF GT 1000
Eicer S2
=0T 02

Demoncar

GT 1000

Grupo

Clase

Tiempo

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02

02:

02:

02:

18.363

19.130

19.154

21.298

21.808

25.331

28.281

29.307

:30.866

38.862

45.868

52.345

D. Primero

00:00.000

00:00.767

00:00.791

00:02.935

00:03.445

00:06.968

00:09.918

00:10.944

00:12.503

00:20.499

00:27.505

00:33.982

D. Anterior

00:00.000

00:00.767

00:00.024

00:02.144

00:00.510

00:03.523

00:02.950

00:01.026

00:01.559

00:07.996

00:07.006

00:06.477

K/h

114

113

113

112

111

108

106

106

104

99

95

91



